B EE—— D>y FikF AIl'TAL

F1—TJ——RSH

O SRz~ iEE
EA ! ¥ A §
p—— Y, « 1 i\/’,
/mmﬂ,qa i am ! i
819 i Al W ot o i \
‘\ i M51:H§§ 74 8y ©
o ‘ E I L T o RN
- i H -ﬂ% @ [
L), : i
BT/E2E oD R il .
PLAMS M5x0.8|9  |3.5 |14 |17 |15 |8 |3 ‘
PL401 |4 [1/8" |9 |7.5 [14 |17 |18.5|10 |4.5 BH/E 0D R oP L K EA EB  #hOH
PL402 /4" |9 |10 |14 |17 [22 |14 |12 PLF4M5 M5x0.8 |9 6 14 |17 |16 |10
PL6M5 M5x0.8|12.5|3.5 |17 |20 |17 |8  |4.5 PLF401 |4 [1/8" |9 8 4 (17 |21 |14
PL601 /8" |12.5|7.5 |17 |20 [20.5]|10 |6 PLF402 /4" |9 11 |14 17 |24 |17
PL602 |6 [1/4" |12.5]10 |17 |20 |24 |14 [13.5 PLF6M5 M5x0.8 |12.5 |6 17 20 185 [10
PL603 3/8"  [12.5[11 |17 |20 [25.5|17 [20.5 PLF601 | [1/8" |12.5 |8 17 20 |23 |14
PL604 1/2"  |12.5/14 |17 |20 [30 |21 |36 PLF602 1/4"  |12.5 |11 |17 |20 |26 |17
PL8O1 1/8" |15 |7.5 |18.5 |23 |20.5|10 |7.5 PLF603 3/8"  [12.5 [12 |17 |20 |27 |21
PL802 | [1/4" |15 [10 [18.5[23 [25 [14 |13 PLF801 /8" |15 |8 18.5 [23 |20 |14
PL8O3 3/8" |15 |11 |18.5 |23 |26.5|17 |21 PLFBO2 |, [1/4" |15 |11 [18.5 |23 [27.5 |17
PL8O4 1/2" |15 |14 |18.5 23 |31 |21 |36 PLF803 3/8" |15 |12 |18.5 |23 |28.5 |21
PL1001 1/8" |18 7.5 |21 [25.5 |25 |17 |16.5 PLF804 1/2" |15 |13.5 |18.5 |23 |30 |25
PLI002 | [1/4"™ |18 [10 |21 [25.5 |27 [17 |19 PLF1001 /8" |18 |8 21 |25.5 |24 |17
PL1003 3/8" |18 |11 |21 |25.5 28 |17 |21 PLF1002| [1/4" |18 [11 |21 255 [26.5 |17
PL1004 /2" |18 |14 |21 [25.5 [32.5|21 |37 PLF1003 3/8" |18 |12 |2t [25.5 |30 |21
PL1201 1/8" |21 7.5 |23 [28.5 [26.5|17 |19 PLF1004 1/2" |18 |13.5 |21 |25.5 [31.5 |25
PL1202 |  [1/4" |21 10 [23 [28.5|28.5|17 |21.5 PLF1202 /4" |21 |1t |23 |28.5 [28.5 |17
PL1203 3/8" |21 |11 |23 [29.5 |33 |17 |25.5 PLF1203/12 [3/8" |21 |12 |23 |29.5 |32 |21
PL1204 /2" |21 |14 |23 [29.5 [34 |21 |37 PLF1204 /2" |21 |13.5 |23 [29.5 |33 |25
EA § §
K op
— N i [0]») i
AT gl | ~ |
\ - : i > o
| H e 1°
‘ ERNg =
m et
: | [N
M5 R
) ; @
4 . _‘,% M/ OD R oP L C K S H
ST TR PCF4M5 M5x0.8 |9 6 21 14 10
wst/ER S PCF401 |4 /8" [9.5 |8 23 14 14
PLLAMS M5x08 |9 |35 |14 |17  [32.5 |8 PCF402 /4" 9.5 |11 26 14 17
PLL40T |4 |PTi/8 |9 |75 |14 |17 36 |10 PCF6M5 M5x%0.8 |12 6 215 |16.5 |12
PLL402 PT1/4 |9 |10 |14 |17 |39 |14 PCF601 1/8" 125 |8 25.5 |16.5 |14
PLL6MS M5x08 |126 |35 |17 |20 |35 |8 PCF602 |6 1/4" 125 |11 28.5 |16.5 |17
PLL6OT | [PTI/8_ 125 [7.5 |17 |20 [38 10 PCF603 3/8" 13 12 29.5 |16.5 |21
PLL602 PT1/4  |126 [10 |17 |20 |41 |14 PCF604 172" 13 13.5 |31.0 [16.5 |25
PLL603 PT3/8  |126 11 |17 |20 |43.5 |17 PCF801 1/8" 14 8 27.5 |18.5 |14
PLL8O1 PT1/8 |15 |75 |185 |23  |43.5 |10 PCF802 | 1/4" 14.5 |11 30.5 |18.5 |17
O PLL80O2 |8 |PTi/a |15 |10 |185 |23 |46 |14 PCF803 3/8" 14.5 |12 31.5 |18.5 |21
P | [PLLs03 PT3/8 |15 |11 |185 |23  |48.5 |17 PCF804 1/2" 145 [13.5 |33 18.5 |25
- Bac | R PTi/8 |18 |76 |21 |255 |51.5 |15 PCF1001 1/8" 17 8 29 21 17
PLL1002 PT1/4 |18 |10 |21 |255 |54.5 |15 PCF1002 1/4" 17 11 33 21 17
#EFE pliioos ' [pra)e |18 11 |21 [255 [55.5 [17 pcF1003 |10 [3/87 18 12 34 21 21
PLL1004 PT1/2 |18 |14 |21 |2565 |60 |21 PCF1004 172" 18 13.5 [35.5 |21 25
PLL1202 PT1/4 |21 |10 |23 |285 |56.5 |15 PCF1202 1/4" 21 11 33.5 |23 21
PLL1203 |12 |PTa/s |21 |11 |23 |295 |61 |17 PCF1203 |12 [3/8" |21 12 355 |23 21
PLL1204 PT1/2 |21 |14 |23 |295 |64 |21 PCF1204 12" |21 13.5 |37 23 25

204

N




